Entidad

México

México

México

México

Municipio

Toluca

Toluca

Tultepec

Tultepec

Tipo de Registro

Programa
presupuestario

Partida genérica

Programa
presupuestario

Partida genérica

Ciclo dt
Recurso

2018

2018

2018

2018

Tipo de Recurso

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

Descripcion
Ramo

Aportaciones
Federales
para
Entidades
Federativas y

Aportaciones
Federales
para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios
Aportaciones
Federales
para
Entidades
Federativas y

Aportaciones
Federales
para
Entidades
Federativas y

Clave
Ramo

33

33

33

33

Descripcion
Programa

FAIS Entidades

FAIS Entidades

FAIS Entidades

FAIS Entidades

Clave
Programa

1003

1003

1003

1003

Programa
Fondo
Convenio -
Esnecifico
Sin
Especificar

FISE

Sin
Especificar

FAIS
Entidades

D N Tipo de
Ejecutora Financiero = Gasto

Sin 4,942.00 129,452.25

Especificar

MUNICIPIO 2 - Gasto

DE TOLUCA de
Inversién

Sin 0.00 0.00

Especificar

MUNICIPIO 2 - Gasto

DE TULTEPEC de
Inversién

Partida

Total del
Programa
Presupuestario

612 - Edificacion
no habitacional

Total del
Programa
Presupuestario

621 - Edificacion
habitacional

Aprobado

20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

Modificado

20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

Recaudado
(Ministrado)

20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

Comprometido

19,995,058.01

19,995,058.01

5,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

Devengado

14,271,498.37

14,271,498.37

2,608,090.95

2,608,090.95

Ejercido

13,944,101.88

13,944,101.88

2,608,090.95

2,608,090.95

Pagado Contratos

13,944,101.88

13,944,101.88 Sin
Contratos

260,890.95

260,890.95 Sin
Contratos

Proyectos

Sin
Proyectos

Sin
Proyectos

Pagado SHCP

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pagado EF

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

ESTATUS

Validado

Validado

Observaciones (Captura)



